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
level.  On the upper level you have the two bedrooms each 
with their own vintage baths and a deck off the master with 
lake views. 2 car garage with a storage/workshop loft and 
interior access.

Vintage range,dishwasher,W&D,frige

Refresh. NEW5-7 594/D5

22 Los Feliz Income

TWO VACANT CHARACTER HOMES!
BEST ATWATER VILLAGE AREA!

SOTHEBY’S LOS FELIZ
Richard Yohon 323-270-1725

Duplex    
3749 GRIFFITH VIEW DR

$799,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Two private VACANT character homes on one of Atwater’s 
finest streets.  Mediterranean front house: 2 BR w/
hardwoods+1BA; bright sunny LR and open DR both with 
hardwood floors, updated eat-in kit;  w A/C + security. Rear 
house 1BR + 1BA w/ hardwood floors;,  character; security; 
and eat-in kitchen w/private deck and yard.  Mature fruit 
trees in lush front and back yards professionally landscaped 
and drought tolerant.  2 chic and stylish homes in one of L. 
A.’s most highly sought after areas!

www.3749GriffithView.com

Lunch NEW12-3 594-D2

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#13-652179

AMAZING NEW PRICE! BRAND NEW 
ARCHITECTURAL W/ YARD & GH!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Sally Forster Jones 310-281-3999

7+8.75
4533 ESTRONDO DR

$5,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Top of the line materials & an open flr plan w/soaring 
ceilings & incredible volume. The dramatic entry flows to 
the spacious living areas & gourmet kitchen w/Calacatta 
gold marble, Viking appliances, & SS fixtures. 6 en-suite 
bedrms inc. a master suite w/ pvt. balcony, walk-in closet 
& master bath w/steam shower, infinity tub & dual sinks. 
Marvelous upper roof deck for entertaining. The yard below 
creates the ultimate getaway w/limestone patios, infinity pool 
w/spa,waterfall & GH w/roof deck!

www.4533estrondo.com

Open red11-2 561D4

MLS#12-640817

REDUCED! VIEW VIEWS VIEWS FROM THIS 
SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Sally Forster Jones 310-281-3999

5+6.75
4540 N ESTRONDO DR

$3,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Soak in the jaw dropping vistas through walls of glass & 
doors opening to incredible outdoor entertaining areas. 
Resort style living in your own backyard w/infinity pool, 
stone patio & Viking bbq, against sloping greenery & city 
lights. The gourmet chef’s kitchen boasts center island, 
marble countertops, top of the line appliances & sitting area. 
Upstairs are 5 bdrms + office/nursery all en-suite with high 
ceilings & flooded w/light. Marvelous master suite features a 
luxurious bath & balcony.

www.4540estrondo.com

Open red11-2 561D4

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES


